Scott Meinschock

Film Composer « Orchestrator/Arranger « Accompanist

845-857-4507
223 State Route 32 N, New Paltz, NY, 12561
meinsie23@gmail.com ¢ scottmeinschock.com

Education

Bachelor of Arts in Music Theory 2020
Metropolitan State University of Denver Denver, Colorado

Film Scores

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2018

2018

Art Work

Feature Film (Thriller)
Welcome to Detention
Short Film (Horror), Canada Shorts Film Festival — Award of Merit
RedShank

Short Film (Horror)

Night Night

Short Film (Horror)
Vendetta Road

Feature Film (Thriller)

Rose Colored Amigo

Short Film (Comedy/Horror)
Make A Right Turn

Short Film (Horror)
Distorted

Short Film (Horror)

Fixed Blue

Short Film (Sports Drama)

Performances of original works

2019

2018

2018

2018

Danny Elfman Medley for Chamber (arrangement)
performed by MSU Chamber Ensemble

Film Score Medley for Chamber (arrangement)
performed by MSU Chamber Ensemble
Quotations and Chaos for Piano

performed by Alyssa Elzinga, piano

Mood Pieces

performed by, The Playground Ensemble



Catalogue of Compositions and Arrangements

2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Deck the Hall of the Bald Mountain King (arrangement for orchestra) [5:55]

At Sea for the Holidays (arrangement for orchestra) [7:22]

Classical Holiday Fantasy (arrangement for orchestra) [9:44]

Fantasy for Orchestra [12:04]

Episodes for Synths and Orchestra [5:36]

Prelude for a Fairy Tale and Orchestra [3:50]
Nightscape (for orchestra) [6:12]

Concert Overture (for orchestra) [3:22]

Carol of the Holidays (arrangement for orchestra) [6:01]
Andromeda Goes to Mars (for orchestra) [5:53]
Adventures at Sea (for orchestra) [3:54]

Dreamland (for solo voice & piano) [7:45]

Quotations and Chaos for Piano (for solo piano) [2:10]
Rondo for Vibraphone (for solo vibraphone) [4:07]
Prelude for Horn (for solo horn) [2:09]

Variations for Classical Guitar (for solo guitar) [3:10]

Rondo for Tenor Saxophone (for solo tenor saxophone) [3:13]
It’s All I Have to Bring Today (for choir, SSAATTBB) [3:52]

Quintet No. 1 for Brass (for brass quintet) [4:01]
Mood Pieces (for piano, flute, and clarinet) [4:49]

Trio No. 1 for piano, flute, and clarinet (for piano, flute, and clarinet) [4:30]
Trio No. 2 for piano, flute, and clarinet (for piano, flute, and clarinet) [4:49]

Performance Experience

2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

Holiday Card to the City (2019) Auraria Choir, Bass
A Concord of Sweet Sounds piano accompaniment
To the Sky Auraria Choir, Bass
MSU Chamber Spring Concert piano

MSU Chamber Winter Concert piano

MSU Spring Choir Concert MSU Choir, Tenor
MSU Men’s Choir Concert Men’s Choir, Tenor
Holiday Card to the City (2017) Men’s Choir, Tenor
Requiem (Faure) MSU Choir, Tenor
MSU Spring Choir Concert Men’s Choir, Tenor
MSU Fall Choir Concert Men’s Choir, Tenor

Private Instructors

Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co
Denver, Co

Dr. Fred Hess Composition

Professor RJ Miller

Professor Peter Friesen Classical Piano

Principle Teachers

Composition/Orchestration & Arranging

Dr. Jooeun Pak

Dr. Fred Hess Music Theory

Collaborative Piano/Music Theory



Dr. David Kish
Professor Cherise Leiter
Professor MB Krueger
Professor RJ Miller

Master Classes Attended

Conducting

Music Theory

Conducting

Film & Television Scoring

2018 Austin Wintory, composer
2018 Lorna Peterson, harpsichordist
2017 Jean-Louis Haguenauer, piano

Software Proficiency

Film Composing Lecture
Harpsichord Lecture
Piano Lecture

CUBASE (Steinberg)
Sibelius

EastWest VST Libraries
Microsoft Suite



